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CLIVE MORGAN 2T AL, HO, 1 WEiLL, Fo. 593 O.F.-Fetzel,

(PERHIT WER-38),

Practor District, Yetzel Coumty, ¥, Vs, ,
By Bsy V. Hennen, Trustes, Norgantown, ¥, Va.(Hannidel Uas Co.,RVH,Secy.
On 197 acres, located 1.4 mi, S, 10* ¥, of Proctor,
Surface owned by Olive Morgan, Porters Falls, ¥, Va,, and Plttsburgh
- Conl owned by Isrmel A. Simon, %A. M. Simon, Yester Bldg.,
ticKeesport, Fa.

Drilled undespernit Vet-3, issusd Oot. 4, 1930.
Elevation, 1716 I,

16' eonductor; 10% (new) casing, H00'; 8" (new) easing, 1hll?,
The 84" casing was set 2 f£t. in® Big Dunkard Sond st 1h11Y,
Ko oll or gas show encountered abeve thds depth., Vell now
drilling at 1u3R¢,
Cosl was encountersd at 52h-5261' (Washingtom); 587-589* (Saynesburg
#AWY: 711-713' (Uniontown); and at 939-944' (Bittsburgh).
Completion (or preliminaryl) reperted to Dept, of lines Mov.1lh, 1330
. and September 22, 1933(by Hannibal Oas Co., Hay V. Heunen, Secy.)
Wall was not shot.
Frash water at 1685-1695%; a&lt water at 2&5?—2167‘
Bsecord to KCT from Mrs. ariffith Img 30, 1938,

®op., Bottom, Thickness.

{ovir)

Conduetor 0= 16 16
lime and shelle : 16 - 524 508
—~Cosl snd slate, ¥ashington Ceal 524 - 534 10
Slate and shells 534 - 587 53
Aoal, ¥Yaynesburg "A® - 58] - 589
8leate and shells, light 589 = 709 120
~Goal, Uniontown 708 - 711 2
Lime, light 7l - 33? 122
tLoal, Hapletowmn (Sewlekley) 833 - ' 1
iige, dark 8% - gg 3 §
v Conl, lLower Sewliekley &5 - : 1l
lime, light 856~ 850 24
8late, dark 880 - Q00 20
lime 900 - 5329 29
Slate , 929 - g&ﬁ 10
L-Coal, Plttsburgh (SLd) , g& - 9hk 5
Slate, light ‘ 976 32
Sand, dark ‘976 - 1000 24
Hed rock 1000 - 1012 12
Lime, 1ight 1012 - 1043 71
Red rock 1043 - 1100 57
Linme 1100 - 1110 10
Red rodk 1110 - 1159 49
Lime 1159 - 1179 20
8lzte, dark 1178 - 1187 8
Lime, hard 1187 - 1235 L
Lime, gritty 1235 - 1253 18
£late and lime shells 1253 - 1283 30
I4ttle Dunksrd Sand 1283 - 1300 17
Slate 1300 - 1305 5
Red rock 1305 - 1333 28
Iime 1333 - 1343 10
Slate, white 1343 - 1353 10
Slete, dark 1353 - 1 56
—Pig Dunkard Send (SLu) 1409 - 1h22 13
Slate, dark 1422 - 1475 53



‘CLIVE MORGAN 2P AL. KO, 1 WELL (Continued).

: A : ‘ Top. PBotiom, Thickness,
Iime, ‘white ' : < 75 - 1505 30

Slate o : 1505 - 1525 20
VFM&&&&-W& Cm 1525 - 1575 50
Slate, dark- 1575 -~ 1680 105
L Sepdud Salt Land (S to 10 'hatlm water

: per ‘hour, 1685-16957) T 1680 - 1725 45
Slate and shells, dark : . 1725 - 1790 65
S8alt Semd > - : 1790 - 1825 gg

Slate and shells 1825 - 1865
Iime, white, hard 1865 - 1920 55
Alaxton Sand, white ' 1920 - 1975 55
Slate 1975 - 1980 5
“dma, gritty oo Lioos— 3980 - 2005 25
~Keoner Send, wmea 2005 - 2035 20
sand, dark, brokem - igg - 2065 30
_ Send, Big Imjum, gray 7 ~ 2085 20
Send, Big Injun, gray, hard 2085 - 2120 25
-Sand, Mg Injun, vhite, soft 12120 - 2124 4

Sand, Big Injun {in 24 hours, well mﬂa

< 1500 p2lt water, 2157-2167¢) [ a1sh - 2205 81
Sznd, Big Injun ; ?ﬂas - 2277 72
Slate, dark 2277 - 2325 ug
Iime, lght : 2325 - 2380 55
Slate, dark % 2hoo 20
lime, gray 2 ohly 43
Send, white . 2hly - 251 ?{%

Slate and shells 16 - 2592
Slate - 2H92 - 2645 K3
Lice, gritty 2648 - 26715 30
Slate and shells | 2675 - 2723 18
Red rock 27123 - 2715 52
Slate, gray eI - 2787 12
Time ’ 2787 - 2815 28
GSlate, gray 2B15 - 2350 25
Lime shells, sandy 2850 - 2865 15
[ Bordon Strey Scad, brokea 2865 - 28712 7
$1late, dark 28712 - 2898 26
Goxdon bBand 2898 - 291k 16

(1st gas, 2901-2902%, 5L4) (2nd
eas, 2904-2009')

Total depth ~ 2914



